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670 Ponahawai St., Suite 117, Hilo, HI 96720 | Phone 808-797-3113 | Fax 808-935-4472
23" Annual East Hawaii IPA Healthcare Symposium
Advancing Care for Patients, Providers and Communities
The Fairmont Orchid Hawaii
Waikoloa, Hawai‘i Island — Hawai ‘i
August 16, 17 & 18, 2019
Sponsor and Exhibit Form
Company:
Key Contact:

Contact address:

Contact phone number (W): (©):

Fax:

Email:

Please check your desired participation level:

Sponsorship # of Reps*
Platinum Sponsorship — $8,750 8
Gold Sponsorship — $6,750 6
Silver Sponsorship — $3,750 4
Exhibit Tables — $1,850 # 2

*Must pay extra $150 per additional representative. Please list ALL representatives
attending (see next page)

Please make check payable to:
East Hawaii IPA

670 Ponahawai St., Suite 117
Hilo, Hawaii 96720

The East Hawaii IPA’s Federal Employer Identification Number (EIN) is: 99-0310967

Questions? Please contact Joyce Vitales at: jvitales@ehiipa.com

Direct Line: 808-797-3113 FAX: 808-935-4472 Website: www.ehiipa.com
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Representatives (as you want seen on your name badge):

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Amount Enclosed: $
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